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Jump to Emeritus faculty

C

Joey Carlisle

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
238 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

jcarlis1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Yixin Chen

PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
203 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

yixin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7309

Jump to index

D

Kristin Elizabeth Davidson

LECTURER IN COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
212 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

kdavidso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5846

Jump to index

F

Charles Fleming

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
303 BREVARD HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

fleming@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Timothy Holston

Instructional Assistant Professor of Computer and Information Science
216 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

tlholsto@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index

J

Byung (BJ) Jang

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
215 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

bjang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5355

James Adam Jones

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
213 WEIR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jajone13@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-1456

Jump to index

K

Pavani Konagala

ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
201 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

pkonagal@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index

L

Bethany Walker Lucas

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
201 Weir Hall

University, MS 38663

bwlucas1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index

M

Corey Mize

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
201 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

chmize@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index

R

Philip J Rhodes

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
205 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

rhodes@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7082

Jump to index

W

Charles Walter

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
211 Weir Hall
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University, MS 38677
cwwalter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7396
Feng Wang
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
219 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
fwang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5359

Jump to index

X

Hui Xiong

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
217 Weir Hall

University, MS 38677

hxiong@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1456

Emeritus Faculty
C
L
Jump to current faculty
C
Conrad Cunningham
CHAIR EMERITUS AND PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
201 Weir Hall
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

hcc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7396

Jump to index

L

PAMELA B LAWHEAD

Associate Professor Emerita of Computer and Information Science
201 WEIR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

lawhead@cs.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7396
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